	appurtenances to the said premises belonging, or in anywise incident or appertaining. Into the said F IRST-FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, OF
And do hereby bind ingular the said Premises unto the said FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LGAN	Heirs, Executors and Administrators to warrant and forever defend all and ASSOCIATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, from and
gainst Ml and Meirs, Executors, Administrators, and Assigns, and every p	
And	lot in a sum not less than
Turity Two Hundred	(2200,00) Dollars fire insurance and not less that
nsurance, in a company or companies acceptable to the mortgagee, and to keep same in	(\$/000,00) Dollars tornad asured from loss or damage by fire or windstorm, and do hereby assign said policy of
	tshould at any time fail to insure said premises, or pay the premium
of such insurance under this mortgage, with interest.	to be insured inname, and reimburse itself for the premiums and expens
Anddo hereby agree to pay all taxes, and other public assessmen o exhibit the tax receipts at the offices of the FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AN	nts against this property on or before the first day of January of each calendar year, an IDLOAN ASSOCIATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. C., immediately upon payment
intil all amounts due under this mortgage have been paid in full, and shouldtits option, pay same and charge the amounts so paid to the mortgage debt, and colle	
9 .	ed, that the mortgagor shall keep the premises herein described in good repair, ar
And	apon said premises, make whatever repairs are necessary, and charge the expenses for FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOWN ASSOCIATION, OF GREENVILLE, S. Chabove described, retaining, however, the right to collect said rents so long as the payourt of said debt, interest, fire insurance premiums or taxes, shall be past due and unpaid trenants), without further proceedings, take over the property herein described, and atterest, and principal, without liability to account for anything more than the rents and
profits actually collected, less the costs of collection; and should said premises be occu	
or otherwise, for the appointment of a Receiver, with authority to take charge of the	sors and assigns, may apply to any Judge of the Circuit Court of said State, at Chamber mortgaged premises, designate a reasonable rental, and collect same and apply the number of fire insurance, without liability to account for anything more than the rents and profit
•	the monthly installments, as set out herein, until said debt, and all interest and amoun
And it is further agreed by and between the said parties hereto, that the said mort	tgagor, to hold and enjoy the said premises until default of payme
hall be made. But ifshall make default in the payment of said month et out for a space of thirty days, then, and in such event, the Association may, at its op and a reasonable attorney's fee, and shall have the right to foreclose its mortgage. IN WITNESS WHEREOFhave hereunto sethand	ption, declare the whole amount hereunder at once due and payable, together with cos
of our Lord One Thousand, Nine Hundred and the type of our Lord One Thousand, Nine Hundred and	, and in the One Hundred and Diff the year of the
Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:	2 B. Caldwell (SEAL
Te It izal	(SEAL
Lalle Stest	(SEAL
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, County of Greenville. PROBATE	
PERSONALLY appeared before me Tattle 1	and made oath that She saw the within name
ign, seal and as	nat 5 he, with 7 C Triple
sworn to before me this the day of	
SWORN to before the this the page 1936	Potentia Sont
	$\sim \omega(\omega)/\omega$
Notary Public for South Carolina. (SEAL)	
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. RENUNCIATION OF DOWER	Public for South Carolina, do hereby certify unto all whom it may concern, the
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. I, I, A Notary Ars. Dlarge S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all	the within named
Notary Public for South Carolina. TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. I, M. J. J. J. L. L. J. A. Notary	ne, did declare that she does, freely coluntarily, and without any compulsion, dread or fe within named FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, C
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. I, The wife of this day appear before me, and, upon being privately and separately examined by me f any person or persons whomsoever, renounce, release and forever relinquish unto the way one and released. REENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all oned and released.	the within named
TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, COUNTY OF GREENVILLE. I, A Notary A Notary A support of this day appear before me, and, upon being privately and separately examined by me f any person or persons whomsoever, renounce, release and forever relinquish unto the war. REENVILLE, S. C., its successors and assigns, all her interest and estate, and also all oned and released. GIVEN under my hand and seal, this	the within named